
  1

RECESSED & SURFACE DOWNLIGHTS
EINBAULEUCHTEN & AUFBAULEUCHTEN

DOWNLIGHTS ENCASTRÉS ET DE SURFACE

2024/25





CONTENT 3

CONTENT
INHALT
CONTENU

NOVELTY: FUEVA 6  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  4
NEUHEIT: FUEVA 6
NOUVEAUTÉ : FUEVA 6

RECESSED DOWNLIGHTS  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  6
EINBAULEUCHTEN
LUMINAIRES ENCASTRÉS

- FUEVA 6  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  6

- FUEVA 6-Z  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  10

SURFACE DOWNLIGHTS  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  12
AUFBAULEUCHTEN
LUMINAIRES DE SURFACE

- FUEVA 6  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

- FUEVA 6-Z  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

- ROVITO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  20

- ROVITO-R  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  22

- ROVITO-Z  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  24

ECO RANGE DOWNLIGHTS  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
ECO RANGE LEUCHTEN
LUMINAIRES ECO RANGE

- IDUN-E   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  30

- TESTARA-E  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  34

INDEX & LEGEND  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  36
INDEX & ERKLÄRUNG
INDEX & LÉGENDE



4 NOVELTY: FUEVA 6

NOVELTY: FUEVA 6
Neuheit: FUEVA 6 / Nouveauté : FUEVA 6

POS SOLUTIONS / POS LÖSUNGEN / SOLUTIONS POS

ADVANTAGES / VORTEILE / ADVANTAGES

We offer you numerous sales promoting solutions to help you sell 

our EGLO FUEVA 6 luminaires in the best possible way. Your EGLO  

account manager will be happy to advise you for your individual 

solution.

Wir bieten Ihnen zahlreiche verkaufsfördernde Lösungen an, damit 

Sie die EGLO FUEVA 6 Leuchten bestmöglich verkaufen können.  

Ihr EGLO Kundenbetreuer berät Sie gerne für Ihre individuelle 

Lösung.

Nous vous proposons de nombreuses solutions de promotion des 

ventes pour vous aider à vendre nos luminaires EGLO FUEVA 6  

de la meilleure façon possible. Votre responsable de compte EGLO 

se fera un plaisir de vous conseiller pour votre solution individuelle.

› Clear presentation with intuitive icons

  

› Products take center stage - no cluttered       

  POS

› Realistic representation on a white back   

  ground, as most customers have white    

  ceilings

› Space for product highlights such as  

  installation instructions and dip switch  

  explanations 

› Übersichtliche Darstellung mit intuitiven    

  Symbolen

› Produkte stehen im Vordergrund, kein    

  überladener POS

› Für eine realistische Darstellung auf  

  weißem Hintergrund, da die meisten    

  Kunden weiße Decken haben

› Erklärung für Produkthighlights wie  

  Montageanleitung und Dipswitch

› Présentation claire avec des icônes intui-     

  tives

› Les produits sont au premier plan, sans    

  PLV surchargée

› Représentation réaliste sur un fond blanc,      

  car la plupart des clients ont des plafonds  

  blancs

› Espace pour les points forts du produit,      

 tels que le manuel d‘installation et l‘expli   

 cation du dip switch



NOVELTY: FUEVA 6 5

CASING COLOUR / GEHÄUSEFARBE / COULEUR DU BOÎTIER

white / weiss / blanc satin nickel / nickel-matt / nickel mat chrome / chrom / chrome black / schwarz / noir 

EASY MOUNTING / EINFACHE MONTAGE / MONTAGE FACILE

SHAPE AND FORM / FORM UND BAUFORM / FORME ET CONCEPTION

round / rund / rond square / eckig / rectangulaire ceiling light / Deckenleuchte /  
plafonnier

recessed light / Einbauleuchte /  
luminaire encastrable

1. 2. 3. 4.

LIGHT COLOURS / LICHTFARBEN / COULEURS DE LUMIÈRE

2. 3.SWITCH / SCHALTER /  

INTERRUPTEUR

2700 K 

warm white / warmweiß / 
blanc chaud

4000 K

neutral white / neutralweiß / 
blanc neutre

6500 K

cold white / kaltweiß /  
blanc froid

1.

20-31 mm



6 RECESSED DOWNLIGHTS

FUEVA 6 
recessed light / Einbauleuchte / luminaire encastrable

Ø

recessed light  

Einbauleuchte  

luminaire encastrable

FUEVA 6 

H 40, Ø 88

Material / Colour Size Cutout Quantity Watt Lumen IP class Material-Nr. EAN code

plastic, white / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, blanc / plastique, blanc

H 40, Ø 88 Ø 75 3 3 x 3,7 W 3 x 450 lm 901394
,!0AI6A6-ddahee!

H 40, Ø 88 Ø 75 3,7 W 450 lm 901395
,!0AI6A6-ddahfb!

H 40, Ø 88 Ø 75 3,7 W 450 lm IP44 901416
,!0AI6A6-ddajdf!

plastic, satin nickel / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, nickel-matt / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, nickel mat / plastique, blanc

H 40, Ø 88 Ø 75 3 3 x 3,7 W 3 x 450 lm 901403
,!0AI6A6-ddaicj!

H 40, Ø 88 Ø 75 3,7 W 450 lm 901404
,!0AI6A6-ddaidg!

plastic, black / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, schwarz / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, noir / plastique, blanc

H 40, Ø 88 Ø 75 3 3 x 3,7 W 3 x 450 lm 901385
,!0AI6A6-ddaggj!

H 40, Ø 88 Ø 75 3,7 W 450 lm 901386
,!0AI6A6-ddaghg!

H 40, Ø 88 Ø 75 3,7 W 450 lm IP44 901412
,!0AI6A6-ddajae!
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Ø

recessed light  

Einbauleuchte  

luminaire encastrable

FUEVA 6 

H 40, Ø 119

Ø

recessed light  

Einbauleuchte  

luminaire encastrable

FUEVA 6 

H 40, Ø 168

Ø

recessed light  

Einbauleuchte  

luminaire encastrable

FUEVA 6 

H 40, Ø 216

Material / Colour Size Cutout Watt Lumen IP class Material-Nr. EAN code

plastic, white / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, blanc / plastique, blanc

H 40, Ø 119 Ø 105 6,3 W 720 lm 901396
,!0AI6A6-ddahgi!

H 40, Ø 119 Ø 105 6,3 W 720 lm IP44 901417
,!0AI6A6-ddajec!

plastic, satin nickel / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, nickel-matt / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, nickel mat / plastique, blanc

H 40, Ø 119 Ø 105 6,3 W 720 lm 901405
,!0AI6A6-ddaied!

plastic, black / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, schwarz / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, noir / plastique, blanc

H 40, Ø 119 Ø 105 6,3 W 720 lm 901387
,!0AI6A6-ddagid!

H 40, Ø 119 Ø 105 6,3 W 720 lm IP44 901413
,!0AI6A6-ddajbb!

Material / Colour Size Cutout Watt Lumen IP class Material-Nr. EAN code

plastic, white / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, blanc / plastique, blanc

H 40, Ø 168 Ø 155 10,5 W 1200 lm 901397
,!0AI6A6-ddahhf!

H 40, Ø 168 Ø 155 10,5 W 1200 lm IP44 901418
,!0AI6A6-ddajfj!

plastic, satin nickel / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, nickel-matt / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, nickel mat / plastique, blanc

H 40, Ø 168 Ø 155 10,5 W 1200 lm 901406
,!0AI6A6-ddaifa!

plastic, black / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, schwarz / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, noir / plastique, blanc

H 40, Ø 168 Ø 155 10,5 W 1200 lm 901388
,!0AI6A6-ddagja!

H 40, Ø 168 Ø 155 10,5 W 1200 lm IP44 901414
,!0AI6A6-ddajci!

Material / Colour Size Cutout Watt Lumen Material-Nr. EAN code

plastic, white / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, blanc / plastique, blanc

H 40, Ø 216 Ø 205 18,5 W 2100 lm 901398
,!0AI6A6-ddahic!

plastic, satin nickel / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, nickel-matt / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, nickel mat / plastique, blanc

H 40, Ø 216 Ø 205 18,5 W 2100 lm 901407
,!0AI6A6-ddaigh!

plastic, black / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, schwarz / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, noir / plastique, blanc

H 40, Ø 216 Ø 205 18,5 W 2100 lm 901389
,!0AI6A6-ddahag!
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FUEVA 6 
recessed light / Einbauleuchte / luminaire encastrable



RECESSED DOWNLIGHTS 9

L

B

recessed light  

Einbauleuchte  

luminaire encastrable

FUEVA 6 

L 119, B 119, H 40

L

B

recessed light  

Einbauleuchte  

luminaire encastrable

FUEVA 6 

L 166, B 166, H 40

L

B

recessed light  

Einbauleuchte  

luminaire encastrable

FUEVA 6 

L 216, B 216, H 40

Material / Colour Size Cutout Watt Lumen Material-Nr. EAN code

plastic, white / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, blanc / plastique, blanc

L 119, B 119, H 40 Ø 105 6,3 W 720 lm 901399
,!0AI6A6-ddahjj!

plastic, satin nickel / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, nickel-matt / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, nickel mat / plastique, blanc

L 119, B 119, H 40 Ø 105 6,3 W 720 lm 901408
,!0AI6A6-ddaihe!

plastic, black / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, schwarz / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, noir / plastique, blanc

L 119, B 119, H 40 Ø 105 6,3 W 720 lm 901391
,!0AI6A6-ddahbd!

Material / Colour Size Cutout Watt Lumen Material-Nr. EAN code

plastic, white / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, blanc / plastique, blanc

L 166, B 166, H 40 Ø 155 10,5 W 1200 lm 901401
,!0AI6A6-ddaiaf!

plastic, satin nickel / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, nickel-matt / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, nickel mat / plastique, blanc

L 166, B 166, H 40 Ø 155 10,5 W 1200 lm 901409
,!0AI6A6-ddaiib!

plastic, black / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, schwarz / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, noir / plastique, blanc

L 166, B 166, H 40 Ø 155 10,5 W 1200 lm 901392
,!0AI6A6-ddahca!

Material / Colour Size Cutout Watt Lumen Material-Nr. EAN code

plastic, white / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, blanc / plastique, blanc

L 216, B 216, H 40 Ø 205 18,5 W 2100 lm 901402
,!0AI6A6-ddaibc!

plastic, satin nickel / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, nickel-matt / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, nickel mat / plastique, blanc

L 216, B 216, H 40 Ø 205 18,5 W 2100 lm 901411
,!0AI6A6-ddaiji!

plastic, black / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, schwarz / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, noir / plastique, blanc

L 216, B 216, H 40 Ø 205 18,5 W 2100 lm 901393
,!0AI6A6-ddahdh!
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FUEVA 6-Z 
recessed light / Einbauleuchte / luminaire encastrable
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Ø

recessed light  

Einbauleuchte  

luminaire encastrable

FUEVA 6-Z 

H 39, Ø 88

Ø

recessed light  

Einbauleuchte  

luminaire encastrable

FUEVA 6-Z 

H 40, Ø 120

Ø

recessed light  

Einbauleuchte  

luminaire encastrable

FUEVA 6-Z 

H 40, Ø 168

Material / Colour Size Cutout Quantity Watt Lumen IP class Material-Nr. EAN code

plastic, white / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, blanc / plastique, blanc

H 39, Ø 88 Ø 75 3 3 x 2,8 W 3 x 340 lm
Remote,  

App
IP44 901429

,!0AI6A6-ddajjh!
plastic, satin nickel / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, nickel-matt / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, nickel mat / plastique, blanc

H 39, Ø 88 Ø 75 3 3 x 2,8 W 3 x 340 lm
Remote,  

App
IP44 901434

,!0AI6A6-ddbace!
plastic, black / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, schwarz / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, noir / plastique, blanc

H 39, Ø 88 Ø 75 3 3 x 2,8 W 3 x 340 lm
Remote,  

App
IP44 901425

,!0AI6A6-ddajgg!

Material / Colour Size Cutout Watt Lumen IP class Material-Nr. EAN code

plastic, white / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, blanc / plastique, blanc

H 40, Ø 120 Ø 105 5 W 620 lm
Remote,  

App
IP44 901431

,!0AI6A6-ddbaaa!
plastic, satin nickel / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, nickel-matt / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, nickel mat / plastique, blanc

H 40, Ø 120 Ø 105 5 W 620 lm
Remote,  

App
IP44 901435

,!0AI6A6-ddbadb!
plastic, black / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, schwarz / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, noir / plastique, blanc

H 40, Ø 120 Ø 105 5 W 620 lm
Remote,  

App
IP44 901426

,!0AI6A6-ddajhd!

Material / Colour Size Cutout Watt Lumen IP class Material-Nr. EAN code

plastic, white / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, blanc / plastique, blanc

H 40, Ø 168 Ø 155 9,5 W 1150 lm
Remote,  

App
IP44 901432

,!0AI6A6-ddbabh!
plastic, satin nickel / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, nickel-matt / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, nickel mat / plastique, blanc

H 40, Ø 168 Ø 155 9,5 W 1150 lm
Remote,  

App
IP44 901436

,!0AI6A6-ddbaei!
plastic, black / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, schwarz / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, noir / plastique, blanc

H 40, Ø 168 Ø 155 9,5 W 1150 lm
Remote,  

App
IP44 901427

,!0AI6A6-ddajia!
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FUEVA 6 
ceiling light / Deckenleuchte / plafonnier

Ø

H

ceiling light  

Deckenleuchte  

plafonnier

FUEVA 6 

H 25, Ø 166

Material / Colour Size Watt Lumen IP class Material-Nr. EAN code

plastic, white / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, blanc / plastique, blanc

H 25, Ø 166 7,5 W 1000 lm 901306
,!0AI6A6-ddabea!

H 25, Ø 166 7,5 W 1000 lm IP44 901332
,!0AI6A6-ddadgc!

steel, satin nickel / plastic, white 

Stahl, nickel-matt / Kunststoff, weiss 

acier, nickel mat / plastique, blanc

H 25, Ø 166 7,5 W 1000 lm 901315
,!0AI6A6-ddaccf!

steel, chrome / plastic, white 

Stahl, chrom / Kunststoff, weiss 

acier, chrome / plastique, blanc

H 25, Ø 166 7,5 W 1000 lm IP44 901762
,!0AI6A6-ddbaff!

plastic, black / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, schwarz / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, noir / plastique, blanc

H 25, Ø 166 7,5 W 1000 lm 901297
,!0AI6A6-ddaagf!

H 25, Ø 166 7,5 W 1000 lm IP44 901324
,!0AI6A6-ddadaa!
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ceiling light  

Deckenleuchte  

plafonnier

FUEVA 6 

H 25, Ø 211 Ø

H

Material / Colour Size Watt Lumen IP class Material-Nr. EAN code

plastic, white / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, blanc / plastique, blanc

H 25, Ø 211 11,5 W 1550 lm 901307
,!0AI6A6-ddabfh!

H 25, Ø 211 11,5 W 1550 lm IP44 901333
,!0AI6A6-ddadhj!

steel, satin nickel / plastic, white 

Stahl, nickel-matt / Kunststoff, weiss 

acier, nickel mat / plastique, blanc

H 25, Ø 211 11,5 W 1550 lm 901316
,!0AI6A6-ddacdc!

steel, chrome / plastic, white 

Stahl, chrom / Kunststoff, weiss 

acier, chrome / plastique, blanc

H 25, Ø 211 11,5 W 1550 lm IP44 901763
,!0AI6A6-ddbagc!

plastic, black / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, schwarz / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, noir / plastique, blanc

H 25, Ø 211 11,5 W 1550 lm 901298
,!0AI6A6-ddaahc!

H 25, Ø 211 11,5 W 1550 lm IP44 901325
,!0AI6A6-ddadbh!

Ø

H

ceiling light  

Deckenleuchte  

plafonnier

FUEVA 6 

H 25, Ø 278

Material / Colour Size Watt Lumen IP class Material-Nr. EAN code

plastic, white / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, blanc / plastique, blanc

H 25, Ø 278 14,2 W 2000 lm 901308
,!0AI6A6-ddabge!

H 25, Ø 278 14,2 W 2000 lm IP44 901334
,!0AI6A6-ddadig!

steel, satin nickel / plastic, white 

Stahl, nickel-matt / Kunststoff, weiss 

acier, nickel mat / plastique, blanc

H 25, Ø 278 14,2 W 2000 lm 901317
,!0AI6A6-ddacej!

steel, chrome / plastic, white 

Stahl, chrom / Kunststoff, weiss 

acier, chrome / plastique, blanc

H 25, Ø 278 14,2 W 2000 lm IP44 901764
,!0AI6A6-ddbahj!

plastic, black / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, schwarz / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, noir / plastique, blanc

H 25, Ø 278 14,2 W 2000 lm 901299
,!0AI6A6-ddaaij!

H 25, Ø 278 14,2 W 2000 lm IP44 901326
,!0AI6A6-ddadce!

Ø

H

ceiling light  

Deckenleuchte  

plafonnier

FUEVA 6 

H 25, Ø 389

Material / Colour Size Watt Lumen Material-Nr. EAN code

plastic, white / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, blanc / plastique, blanc

H 25, Ø 389 17 W 2900 lm 901309
,!0AI6A6-ddabhb!

steel, satin nickel / plastic, white 

Stahl, nickel-matt / Kunststoff, weiss 

acier, nickel mat / plastique, blanc

H 25, Ø 389 17 W 2900 lm 901318
,!0AI6A6-ddacfg!

plastic, black / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, schwarz / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, noir / plastique, blanc

H 25, Ø 389 17 W 2900 lm 901301
,!0AI6A6-ddaajg!
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FUEVA 6 
ceiling light / Deckenleuchte / plafonnier

L

H

B

ceiling light  

Deckenleuchte  

plafonnier

FUEVA 6 

L 150, B 150, H 25

Material / Colour Size Watt Lumen IP class Material-Nr. EAN code

plastic, white / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, blanc / plastique, blanc

L 150, B 150, H 25 7 W 1100 lm 901311
,!0AI6A6-ddabii!

L 150, B 150, H 25 7 W 1100 lm IP44 901335
,!0AI6A6-ddadjd!

steel, satin nickel / plastic, white 

Stahl, nickel-matt / Kunststoff, weiss 

acier, nickel mat / plastique, blanc

L 150, B 150, H 25 7 W 1100 lm 901319
,!0AI6A6-ddacgd!

steel, chrome / plastic, white 

Stahl, chrom / Kunststoff, weiss 

acier, chrome / plastique, blanc

L 150, B 150, H 25 7 W 1100 lm IP44 901765
,!0AI6A6-ddbaig!

plastic, black / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, schwarz / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, noir / plastique, blanc

L 150, B 150, H 25 7 W 1100 lm 901302
,!0AI6A6-ddabac!

L 150, B 150, H 25 7 W 1100 lm IP44 901328
,!0AI6A6-ddaddb!
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ceiling light  

Deckenleuchte  

plafonnier

FUEVA 6 

L 220, B 220, H 25

ceiling light  

Deckenleuchte  

plafonnier

FUEVA 6 

L 290, B 290, H 25

Material / Colour Size Watt Lumen IP class Material-Nr. EAN code

plastic, white / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, blanc / plastique, blanc

L 220, B 220, H 25 10,5 W 1700 lm 901312
,!0AI6A6-ddabjf!

L 220, B 220, H 25 10,5 W 1700 lm IP44 901336
,!0AI6A6-ddaeaj!

steel, satin nickel / plastic, white 

Stahl, nickel-matt / Kunststoff, weiss 

acier, nickel mat / plastique, blanc

L 220, B 220, H 25 10,5 W 1700 lm 901321
,!0AI6A6-ddacha!

steel, chrome / plastic, white 

Stahl, chrom / Kunststoff, weiss 

acier, chrome / plastique, blanc

L 220, B 220, H 25 10,5 W 1700 lm IP44 901766
,!0AI6A6-ddbajd!

plastic, black / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, schwarz / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, noir / plastique, blanc

L 220, B 220, H 25 10,5 W 1700 lm 901303
,!0AI6A6-ddabbj!

L 220, B 220, H 25 10,5 W 1700 lm IP44 901329
,!0AI6A6-ddadei!

Material / Colour Size Watt Lumen IP class Material-Nr. EAN code

plastic, white / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, blanc / plastique, blanc

L 290, B 290, H 25 13 W 2100 lm 901313
,!0AI6A6-ddacab!

L 290, B 290, H 25 13 W 2100 lm IP44 901337
,!0AI6A6-ddaebg!

steel, satin nickel / plastic, white 

Stahl, nickel-matt / Kunststoff, weiss 

acier, nickel mat / plastique, blanc

L 290, B 290, H 25 13 W 2100 lm 901322
,!0AI6A6-ddacih!

steel, chrome / plastic, white 

Stahl, chrom / Kunststoff, weiss 

acier, chrome / plastique, blanc

L 290, B 290, H 25 13 W 2100 lm IP44 901767
,!0AI6A6-ddbbaj!

plastic, black / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, schwarz / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, noir / plastique, blanc

L 290, B 290, H 25 13 W 2100 lm 901304
,!0AI6A6-ddabcg!

L 290, B 290, H 25 13 W 2100 lm IP44 901331
,!0AI6A6-ddadff!

ceiling light  

Deckenleuchte  

plafonnier

FUEVA 6 

L 390, B 390, H 25

Material / Colour Size Watt Lumen Material-Nr. EAN code

plastic, white / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, blanc / plastique, blanc

L 390, B 390, H 25 17,5 W 2800 lm 901314
,!0AI6A6-ddacbi!

steel, satin nickel / plastic, white 

Stahl, nickel-matt / Kunststoff, weiss 

acier, nickel mat / plastique, blanc

L 390, B 390, H 25 17,5 W 2800 lm 901323
,!0AI6A6-ddacje!

plastic, black / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, schwarz / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, noir / plastique, blanc

L 390, B 390, H 25 17,5 W 2800 lm 901305
,!0AI6A6-ddabdd!

B

L

H

L

H

B

L

H

B



16 SURFACE DOWNLIGHTS

FUEVA 6-Z 
ceiling light / Deckenleuchte / plafonnier



SURFACE DOWNLIGHTS 17

ceiling light  

Deckenleuchte  

plafonnier

FUEVA 6-Z 

H 25, Ø 211

ceiling light  

Deckenleuchte  

plafonnier

FUEVA 6-Z 

H 25, Ø 278

ceiling light  

Deckenleuchte  

plafonnier

FUEVA 6-Z 

H 25, Ø 389

Ø

H

Ø

H

Ø

H

Material / Colour Size Watt Lumen IP class Material-Nr. EAN code

plastic, white / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, blanc / plastique, blanc

H 25, Ø 211 11,2 W 1400 lm
Remote,  

App
IP44 901376

,!0AI6A6-ddafeg!
steel, satin nickel / plastic, white 

Stahl, nickel-matt / Kunststoff, weiss 

acier, nickel mat / plastique, blanc

H 25, Ø 211 11,2 W 1400 lm
Remote,  

App
IP44 901381

,!0AI6A6-ddagah!
plastic, black / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, schwarz / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, noir / plastique, blanc

H 25, Ø 211 11,2 W 1400 lm
Remote,  

App
IP44 901372

,!0AI6A6-ddaeif!

Material / Colour Size Watt Lumen IP class Material-Nr. EAN code

plastic, white / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, blanc / plastique, blanc

H 25, Ø 278 14,3 W 1800 lm
Remote,  

App
IP44 901377

,!0AI6A6-ddaffd!
steel, satin nickel / plastic, white 

Stahl, nickel-matt / Kunststoff, weiss 

acier, nickel mat / plastique, blanc

H 25, Ø 278 14,3 W 1800 lm
Remote,  

App
IP44 901382

,!0AI6A6-ddagbe!
plastic, black / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, schwarz / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, noir / plastique, blanc

H 25, Ø 278 14,3 W 1800 lm
Remote,  

App
IP44 901373

,!0AI6A6-ddaejc!

Material / Colour Size Watt Lumen IP class Material-Nr. EAN code

plastic, white / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, blanc / plastique, blanc

H 25, Ø 389 17,5 W 2850 lm
Remote,  

App
IP44 901726

,!0AI6A6-ddafga!
steel, satin nickel / plastic, white 

Stahl, nickel-matt / Kunststoff, weiss 

acier, nickel mat / plastique, blanc

H 25, Ø 389 17,5 W 2850 lm
Remote,  

App
IP44 901421

,!0AI6A6-dfeaif!
plastic, black / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, schwarz / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, noir / plastique, blanc

H 25, Ø 389 17,5 W 2850 lm
Remote,  

App
IP44 901725

,!0AI6A6-ddafai!



18 SURFACE DOWNLIGHTS

FUEVA 6-Z 
ceiling light / Deckenleuchte / plafonnier



SURFACE DOWNLIGHTS 19

ceiling light  

Deckenleuchte  

plafonnier

FUEVA 6-Z 

L 220, B 220, H 25

ceiling light  

Deckenleuchte  

plafonnier

FUEVA 6-Z 

L 295, B 295, H 25

ceiling light  

Deckenleuchte  

plafonnier

FUEVA 6-Z 

L 390, B 390, H 25

Material / Colour Size Watt Lumen IP class Material-Nr. EAN code

plastic, white / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, blanc / plastique, blanc

L 220, B 220, H 25 10,5 W 1600 lm
Remote,  

App
IP44 901378

,!0AI6A6-ddafhh!
steel, satin nickel / plastic, white 

Stahl, nickel-matt / Kunststoff, weiss 

acier, nickel mat / plastique, blanc

L 220, B 220, H 25 10,5 W 1600 lm
Remote,  

App
IP44 901383

,!0AI6A6-ddagdi!
plastic, black / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, schwarz / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, noir / plastique, blanc

L 220, B 220, H 25 10,5 W 1600 lm
Remote,  

App
IP44 901374

,!0AI6A6-ddafbf!

Material / Colour Size Watt Lumen IP class Material-Nr. EAN code

plastic, white / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, blanc / plastique, blanc

L 295, B 295, H 25 13,5 W 2000 lm
Remote,  

App
IP44 901379

,!0AI6A6-ddafie!
steel, satin nickel / plastic, white 

Stahl, nickel-matt / Kunststoff, weiss 

acier, nickel mat / plastique, blanc

L 295, B 295, H 25 13,5 W 2000 lm
Remote,  

App
IP44 901384

,!0AI6A6-ddagef!
plastic, black / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, schwarz / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, noir / plastique, blanc

L 295, B 295, H 25 13,5 W 2000 lm
Remote,  

App
IP44 901375

,!0AI6A6-ddafcc!

Material / Colour Size Watt Lumen IP class Material-Nr. EAN code

plastic, white / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, blanc / plastique, blanc

L 390, B 390, H 25 17,8 W 2700 lm
Remote,  

App
IP44 901729

,!0AI6A6-ddafjb!
steel, satin nickel / plastic, white 

Stahl, nickel-matt / Kunststoff, weiss 

acier, nickel mat / plastique, blanc

L 390, B 390, H 25 17,8 W 2700 lm
Remote,  

App
IP44 901422

,!0AI6A6-dfeajc!
plastic, black / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, schwarz / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, noir / plastique, blanc

L 390, B 390, H 25 17,8 W 2700 lm
Remote,  

App
IP44 901728

,!0AI6A6-ddafdj!

B

L

H
L

H

B

L

H

B



20 SURFACE DOWNLIGHTS

Ø

Hceiling light  

Deckenleuchte  

plafonnier

ROVITO 

H 30, Ø 300

Ø
Hceiling light  

Deckenleuchte  

plafonnier

ROVITO 

H 30, Ø 389

Ø

Hceiling light  

Deckenleuchte  

plafonnier

ROVITO 

H 32, Ø 500

ROVITO 
ceiling light / Deckenleuchte / plafonnier

Material / Colour Size Watt Lumen IP class Material-Nr. EAN code

plastic, white / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, blanc / plastique, blanc

H 30, Ø 389 18,5 W 2300 lm IP44 901447
,!0AI6A6-dcjjcc!

plastic, black / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, schwarz / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, noir / plastique, blanc

H 30, Ø 389 18,5 W 2300 lm IP44 901439
,!0AI6A6-dcjife!

Material / Colour Size Watt Lumen IP class Material-Nr. EAN code

plastic, white / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, blanc / plastique, blanc

H 32, Ø 500 16,8 W 2900 lm IP44 901448
,!0AI6A6-dcjjdj!

plastic, black / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, schwarz / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, noir / plastique, blanc

H 32, Ø 500 16,8 W 2900 lm IP44 901441
,!0AI6A6-dcjigb!

Material / Colour Size Watt Lumen IP class Material-Nr. EAN code

plastic, white / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, blanc / plastique, blanc

H 30, Ø 300 13,9 W 1750 lm IP44 901446
,!0AI6A6-dcjjbf!

plastic, black / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, schwarz / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, noir / plastique, blanc

H 30, Ø 300 13,9 W 1750 lm IP44 901438
,!0AI6A6-dcjieh!



SURFACE DOWNLIGHTS 21

L

H B

ceiling light  

Deckenleuchte  

plafonnier

ROVITO 

L 290, B 290, H 30

L

H B

ceiling light  

Deckenleuchte  

plafonnier

ROVITO 

L 390, B 390, H 30

L

H B

ceiling light  

Deckenleuchte  

plafonnier

ROVITO 

L 500, B 500, H 32

L

H

B

ceiling light  

Deckenleuchte  

plafonnier

ROVITO 

L 570, B 300, H 30

Material / Colour Size Watt Lumen IP class Material-Nr. EAN code

plastic, white / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, blanc / plastique, blanc

L 290, B 290, H 30 13,4 W 1780 lm IP44 901449
,!0AI6A6-dcjjeg!

plastic, black / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, schwarz / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, noir / plastique, blanc

L 290, B 290, H 30 13,4 W 1780 lm IP44 901442
,!0AI6A6-dcjihi!

Material / Colour Size Watt Lumen IP class Material-Nr. EAN code

plastic, white / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, blanc / plastique, blanc

L 390, B 390, H 30 17,6 W 2400 lm IP44 901451
,!0AI6A6-dcjjfd!

plastic, black / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, schwarz / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, noir / plastique, blanc

L 390, B 390, H 30 17,6 W 2400 lm IP44 901443
,!0AI6A6-dcjiif!

Material / Colour Size Watt Lumen IP class Material-Nr. EAN code

plastic, white / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, blanc / plastique, blanc

L 500, B 500, H 32 17 W 2800 lm IP44 901452
,!0AI6A6-dcjjga!

plastic, black / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, schwarz / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, noir / plastique, blanc

L 500, B 500, H 32 17 W 2800 lm IP44 901444
,!0AI6A6-dcjijc!

Material / Colour Size Watt Lumen IP class Material-Nr. EAN code

plastic, white / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, blanc / plastique, blanc

L 570, B 300, H 30 17,2 W 2580 lm IP44 901453
,!0AI6A6-dcjjhh!

plastic, black / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, schwarz / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, noir / plastique, blanc

L 570, B 300, H 30 17,2 W 2580 lm IP44 901445
,!0AI6A6-dcjjai!



22 SURFACE DOWNLIGHTS

Ø

Hceiling light  

Deckenleuchte  

plafonnier

ROVITO-R 

H 30, Ø 389

Ø

Hceiling light  

Deckenleuchte  

plafonnier

ROVITO-R 

H 32, Ø 500

ROVITO-R 
ceiling light / Deckenleuchte / plafonnier

Material / Colour Size Watt Lumen IP class Material-Nr. EAN code

plastic, white / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, blanc / plastique, blanc

H 30, Ø 389 18,5 W 2300 lm Remote IP44 901458
,!0AI6A6-ddaach!

plastic, black / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, schwarz / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, noir / plastique, blanc

H 30, Ø 389 18,5 W 2300 lm Remote IP44 901454
,!0AI6A6-dcjjie!

Material / Colour Size Watt Lumen IP class Material-Nr. EAN code

plastic, white / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, blanc / plastique, blanc

H 32, Ø 500 16,8 W 2900 lm Remote IP44 901459
,!0AI6A6-ddaade!

plastic, black / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, schwarz / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, noir / plastique, blanc

H 32, Ø 500 16,8 W 2900 lm Remote IP44 901455
,!0AI6A6-dcjjjb!

in
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SURFACE DOWNLIGHTS 23

L

H B

ceiling light  

Deckenleuchte  

plafonnier

ROVITO-R 

L 390, B 390, H 30

L

H B

ceiling light  

Deckenleuchte  

plafonnier

ROVITO-R 

L 500, B 500, H 32

Material / Colour Size Watt Lumen IP class Material-Nr. EAN code

plastic, white / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, blanc / plastique, blanc

L 390, B 390, H 30 17,6 W 2400 lm Remote IP44 901461
,!0AI6A6-ddaaeb!

plastic, black / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, schwarz / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, noir / plastique, blanc

L 390, B 390, H 30 17,6 W 2400 lm Remote IP44 901456
,!0AI6A6-ddaaad!

Material / Colour Size Watt Lumen IP class Material-Nr. EAN code

plastic, white / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, blanc / plastique, blanc

L 500, B 500, H 32 17 W 2800 lm Remote IP44 901462
,!0AI6A6-ddaafi!

plastic, black / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, schwarz / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, noir / plastique, blanc

L 500, B 500, H 32 17 W 2800 lm Remote IP44 901457
,!0AI6A6-ddaaba!

in
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24 SURFACE DOWNLIGHTS

ROVITO-Z 
ceiling light / Deckenleuchte / plafonnier



SURFACE DOWNLIGHTS 25

ceiling light  

Deckenleuchte  

plafonnier

ROVITO-Z 

H 30, Ø 300

ceiling light  

Deckenleuchte  

plafonnier

ROVITO-Z 

H 30, Ø 389

ceiling light  

Deckenleuchte  

plafonnier

ROVITO-Z 

H 32, Ø 500 Ø

H

Ø

H

Ø

H

Material / Colour Size Watt Lumen IP class Material-Nr. EAN code

plastic, white / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, blanc / plastique, blanc

H 30, Ø 300 13,9 W 1750 lm
Remote,  

App
IP44 901471

,!0AI6A6-dcjhhj!
plastic, black / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, schwarz / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, noir / plastique, blanc

H 30, Ø 300 13,9 W 1750 lm
Remote,  

App
IP44 901463

,!0AI6A6-dcjhaa!

Material / Colour Size Watt Lumen IP class Material-Nr. EAN code

plastic, white / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, blanc / plastique, blanc

H 30, Ø 389 18,5 W 2300 lm
Remote,  

App
IP44 901472

,!0AI6A6-dcjhig!
plastic, black / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, schwarz / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, noir / plastique, blanc

H 30, Ø 389 18,5 W 2300 lm
Remote,  

App
IP44 901464

,!0AI6A6-dcjhbh!

Material / Colour Size Watt Lumen IP class Material-Nr. EAN code

plastic, white / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, blanc / plastique, blanc

H 32, Ø 500 16,8 W 2900 lm
Remote,  

App
IP44 901473

,!0AI6A6-dcjhjd!
plastic, black / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, schwarz / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, noir / plastique, blanc

H 32, Ø 500 16,8 W 2900 lm
Remote,  

App
IP44 901465

,!0AI6A6-dcjhce!



26 SURFACE DOWNLIGHTS

ROVITO-Z 
ceiling light / Deckenleuchte / plafonnier



SURFACE DOWNLIGHTS 27

ceiling light  

Deckenleuchte  

plafonnier

ROVITO-Z 

L 290, B 290, H 30

ceiling light  

Deckenleuchte  

plafonnier

ROVITO-Z 

L 390, B 390, H 30

ceiling light  

Deckenleuchte  

plafonnier

ROVITO-Z 

L 500, B 500, H 32

ceiling light  

Deckenleuchte  

plafonnier

ROVITO-Z 

L 570, B 300, H 30

Material / Colour Size Watt Lumen IP class Material-Nr. EAN code

plastic, white / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, blanc / plastique, blanc

L 290, B 290, H 30 13,4 W 1780 lm
Remote,  

App
IP44 901474

,!0AI6A6-dcjiaj!
plastic, black / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, schwarz / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, noir / plastique, blanc

L 290, B 290, H 30 13,4 W 1780 lm
Remote,  

App
IP44 901466

,!0AI6A6-dcjhdb!

Material / Colour Size Watt Lumen IP class Material-Nr. EAN code

plastic, white / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, blanc / plastique, blanc

L 390, B 390, H 30 17,6 W 2400 lm
Remote,  

App
IP44 901475

,!0AI6A6-dcjibg!
plastic, black / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, schwarz / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, noir / plastique, blanc

L 390, B 390, H 30 17,6 W 2400 lm
Remote,  

App
IP44 901467

,!0AI6A6-dcjhei!

Material / Colour Size Watt Lumen IP class Material-Nr. EAN code

plastic, white / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, blanc / plastique, blanc

L 500, B 500, H 32 17 W 2800 lm
Remote,  

App
IP44 901476

,!0AI6A6-dcjicd!
plastic, black / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, schwarz / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, noir / plastique, blanc

L 500, B 500, H 32 17 W 2800 lm
Remote,  

App
IP44 901468

,!0AI6A6-dcjhff!

Material / Colour Size Watt Lumen IP class Material-Nr. EAN code

plastic, white / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, blanc / plastique, blanc

L 570, B 300, H 30 17,2 W 2580 lm
Remote,  

App
IP44 901477

,!0AI6A6-dcjida!
plastic, black / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, schwarz / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, noir / plastique, blanc

L 570, B 300, H 30 17,2 W 2580 lm
Remote,  

App
IP44 901469

,!0AI6A6-dcjhgc!

L

H B

L

H B
L

H B

L

H

B



28 ECO RANGE DOWNLIGHTS

POINT OF SALE / POINT-OF-SALE / POINT DE VENTE

ECO RANGE DOWNLIGHTS
ECO Range Leuchten / Luminaires ECO Range

At our point of sale, we are focusing on 

practicality and customer convenience. 

 › Tray Convenience  

Neatly organized trays make handling easy 

and ensure fast restocking. They ensure ef-

fortless access, allowing customers to retrieve  

products with ease. a smooth shopping 

process for customers.

 › Reduced Packaging 

Our recyclable shrink foil protects the items 

while minimizing packaging size. For items 

requiring extra care, our simple brown cartons 

ensure safe delivery without excess waste.

 › Shelf-Ready Design 

Our trays seamlessly fit store shelves, ensuring 

products are within reach. They’re equally 

adaptable for different store displays.

Bei unseren Point-Of-Sale Lösungen konz-

entrieren wir uns auf Praktikabilität und 

Kundenfreundlichkeit.  

 › Verkaufsfertige Trays 

Übersichtliche Trays erleichtern die Hand-

habung und sorgen für eine schnelle 

Nachbestückung. Sie gewährleisten einen 

mühelosen Zugriff durch die Kunden und eine 

problemlose Entnahme der Produkte.

 › Reduzierte Verpackung 

Unsere recycelbare Schrumpffolie schützt die 

Artikel und reduziert gleichzeitig die Verpack-

ungsgröße. Für Artikel, die besonderen Schutz 

erfordern, sorgen unsere einfachen braunen 

Kartons für eine sichere Lieferung ohne über-

mäßigen Abfall.

 › Regaloptimiertes Design 

Unsere Trays fügen sich nahtlos in die Lad-

enregale ein und sorgen dafür, dass die Pro-

dukte für Kunden jederzeit in Reichweite sind. 

Sie lassen sich natürlich auch für verschiedene 

Ladendisplays verwenden.

Dans nos solutions de point de vente, nous 

nous concentrons sur la praticité et la con-

vivialité.  

 › Des barquettes prêtes à la vente 

Des plateaux clairs facilitent la manipula-

tion et assurent un réapprovisionnement 

rapide. Elles permettent aux clients d‘accéder 

facilement aux produits et de les retirer sans 

difficulté.

 › Emballage réduit 

notre film rétractable recyclable protège les 

articles tout en réduisant la taille de l‘em-

ballage. Pour les articles nécessitant une 

protection particulière, nos cartons bruns sim-

ples assurent une livraison sûre sans déchets 

excessifs.

 › Design optimisé pour les rayons 

nos barquettes s‘intègrent parfaitement dans 

les rayons des magasins et permettent aux 

produits d‘être toujours à portée de main des 

clients. Elles peuvent bien sûr aussi être uti-

lisées pour différents présentoirs de magasin.
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30 ECO RANGE DOWNLIGHTS

Ø

H

recessed light  

Einbauleuchte  

luminaire encastrable

IDUN-E 

H 31, Ø 86

Ø

H
recessed light  

Einbauleuchte  

luminaire encastrable

IDUN-E 

H 31, Ø 117

Ø

H

recessed light  

Einbauleuchte  

luminaire encastrable

IDUN-E 

H 31, Ø 166

IDUN-E 
recessed light / Einbauleuchte / luminaire encastrable

Material / Colour Size Cutout Watt Lumen Material-Nr. EAN code

plastic, white / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, blanc / plastique, blanc

H 31, Ø 86 Ø 70-80 3,8 W 420 lm 74102
,!0AC7F9-hebaca!

H 31, Ø 86 Ø 70-80 3,8 W 450 lm 74108
,!0AC7F9-hebaic!

Material / Colour Size Cutout Watt Lumen Material-Nr. EAN code

plastic, white / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, blanc / plastique, blanc

H 31, Ø 117 Ø 100-110 6 W 630 lm 74103
,!0AC7F9-hebadh!

H 31, Ø 117 Ø 100-110 6 W 680 lm 74109
,!0AC7F9-hebajj!

Material / Colour Size Cutout Watt Lumen Material-Nr. EAN code

plastic, white / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, blanc / plastique, blanc

H 31, Ø 166 Ø 150-160 10,5 W 1100 lm 74104
,!0AC7F9-hebaee!

H 31, Ø 166 Ø 150-160 10,5 W 1200 lm 74111
,!0AC7F9-hebbbc!
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IDUN-E 
ceiling light / Deckenleuchte / plafonnier

Ø

Hsurface-mounted light  

Aufbauleuchte  

luminaire en saillie

IDUN-E 

H 31, Ø 160

Ø

Hsurface-mounted light  

Aufbauleuchte  

luminaire en saillie

IDUN-E 

H 31, Ø 210

Ø

H

surface-mounted light  

Aufbauleuchte  

luminaire en saillie

IDUN-E 

H 31, Ø 285

Material / Colour Size Watt Lumen Material-Nr. EAN code

plastic, white / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, blanc / plastique, blanc

H 31, Ø 160 8 W 900 lm 74105
,!0AC7F9-hebafb!

H 31, Ø 160 8 W 900 lm 74112
,!0AC7F9-hebbcj!

Material / Colour Size Watt Lumen Material-Nr. EAN code

plastic, white / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, blanc / plastique, blanc

H 31, Ø 210 12 W 1250 lm 74106
,!0AC7F9-hebagi!

H 31, Ø 210 12 W 1350 lm 74113
,!0AC7F9-hebbdg!

Material / Colour Size Watt Lumen Material-Nr. EAN code

plastic, white / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, blanc / plastique, blanc

H 31, Ø 285 15 W 1600 lm 74107
,!0AC7F9-hebahf!

H 31, Ø 285 15 W 1550 lm 74114
,!0AC7F9-hebbed!
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Ø

Hceiling light  

Deckenleuchte  

plafonnier

TESTARA-E 

H 30, Ø 211

Ø

Hceiling light  

Deckenleuchte  

plafonnier

TESTARA-E 

H 30, Ø 300

TESTARA-E

ceiling light / Deckenleuchte / plafonnier

Material / Colour Size Watt Lumen Material-Nr. EAN code

plastic, white / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, blanc / plastique, blanc

H 30, Ø 211 11,2 W 1500 lm 74094
,!0AC7F9-heajei!

H 30, Ø 211 11,2 W 1600 lm 74098
,!0AC7F9-heajig!

plastic, black / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, schwarz / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, noir / plastique, blanc

H 30, Ø 211 11,2 W 1500 lm 74092
,!0AC7F9-heajce!

H 30, Ø 211 11,2 W 1600 lm 74096
,!0AC7F9-heajgc!

Material / Colour Size Watt Lumen Material-Nr. EAN code

plastic, white / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, blanc / plastique, blanc

H 30, Ø 300 17 W 2500 lm 74095
,!0AC7F9-heajff!

H 30, Ø 300 17 W 2600 lm 74099
,!0AC7F9-heajjd!

plastic, black / plastic, white 

Kunststoff, schwarz / Kunststoff, weiss 

plastique, noir / plastique, blanc

H 30, Ø 300 17 W 2500 lm 74093
,!0AC7F9-heajdb!

H 30, Ø 300 17 W 2600 lm 74097
,!0AC7F9-heajhj!
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NUMBER

NUMMER

NUMÉRO

PAGE

SEITE

PAGE

74092 34

74093 34

74094 34

74095 34

74096 34

74097 34

74098 34

74099 34

74102 30

74103 30

74104 30

74105 32

74106 32

74107 32

74108 30

74109 30

74111 30

74112 32

74113 32

74114 32

901297 12

901298 13

901299 13

901301 13

901302 14

901303 15

901304 15

901305 15

901306 12

901307 13

901308 13

901309 13

NUMBER

NUMMER

NUMÉRO

PAGE

SEITE

PAGE

901311 14

901312 15

901313 15

901314 15

901315 12

901316 13

901317 13

901318 13

901319 14

901321 15

901322 15

901323 15

901324 12

901325 13

901326 13

901328 14

901329 15

901331 15

901332 12

901333 13

901334 13

901335 14

901336 15

901337 15

901372 17

901373 17

901374 19

901375 19

901376 17

901377 17

901378 19

901379 19

NUMBER

NUMMER

NUMÉRO

PAGE

SEITE

PAGE

901381 17

901382 17

901383 19

901384 19

901385 6

901386 6

901387 7

901388 7

901389 7

901391 9

901392 9

901393 9

901394 6

901395 6

901396 7

901397 7

901398 7

901399 9

901401 9

901402 9

901403 6

901404 6

901405 7

901406 7

901407 7

901408 9

901409 9

901411 9

901412 6

901413 7

901414 7

901416 6

NUMBER

NUMMER

NUMÉRO

PAGE

SEITE

PAGE

901417 7

901418 7

901421 17

901422 19

901425 11

901426 11

901427 11

901429 11

901431 11

901432 11

901434 11

901435 11

901436 11

901438 20

901439 20

901441 20

901442 21

901443 21

901444 21

901445 21

901446 20

901447 20

901448 20

901449 21

901451 21

901452 21

901453 21

901454 22

901455 22

901456 23

901457 23

901458 22

NUMBER

NUMMER

NUMÉRO

PAGE

SEITE

PAGE

901459 22

901461 23

901462 23

901463 25

901464 25

901465 25

901466 27

901467 27

901468 27

901469 27

901471 25

901472 25

901473 25

901474 27

901475 27

901476 27

901477 27

901725 17

901726 17

901728 19

901729 19

901762 12

901763 13

901764 13

901765 14

901766 15

901767 15
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Die Schutzklasse gibt an, inwiefern ein Produkt gegen einen elektrischen 

Schlag gesichert ist. Alle Leuchten in diesem Katalog sind mit mindestens 

Schutzklasse 1 gesichert, bei höheren Klassen wird das Symbol im Info-

kasten der Leuchte angegeben.

La classe de protection indique, dans quelle mesure la luminaire est prote-

gé contre les chocs électriques. Tous les luminaires dans ce catalogue sont 

protegées au moins avec la classe 1 - une classe plus élevée est indiquée 

dans l‘information de la lampe.

The protection class indicates to what extent the luminaire is protected 

against electric shock. All luminaires in this catalogue are at least protec-

ted with the protection class 1 - a higher class is specified in the informa-

tion box of the respective lamp.

protection class 1: protective earthing

Schutzklasse 1: Schutzerdung

classe de protection 1: prise de terre

protection class 2: protective insulation 

Schutzklasse 2: Schutzisolierung

classe de protection 2: double isolation ou renforcée

protection class 3: protective low voltage

Schutzklasse 3: Schutzkleinspannung

classe de protection 3: très basse tension de sécurité

PROTECTION CLASS

SCHUTZKLASSE

CLASSE DE PROTECTION

Der Schutzgrad gewährleistet die Betriebssicherheit von Leuchten. Die 

erste Ziffer des IP Grades beschreibt den Schutzumfang gegen das Ein-

dringen von Fremdkörpern, die zweite Ziffer infomiert über den Grad des 

Feuchtigkeitsschutzes. Alle Leuchten in diesem Katalog sind mit mindes-

tens Schutzgrad IP20 gesichert, bei höheren Graden wird das Symbol im 

Infokasten der Leuchte angegeben.

L‘indice de protection assure la sécurité opérationnelle des luminaires. 

Le premier chiffre indique à quel point la protection est efficace contre 

l’insertion de corps étrangers; le second chiffre indique quant à lui le 

degré de protection par rapport à l’humidité. Tous les luminaires dans 

ce catalogue sont protegés au moins avec l‘indice IP20 – un indice plus 

élevé est indiqué dans l‘information d‘article.

IP33 IP44 IP54 IP65 IP67

The protection rating ensures the operational safety of luminaires. The 

first number specifies the extent of the protection against the ingress of 

foreign bodies; the second number identifies the humidity protection gra-

de. All luminaires in this catalogue are at least protected with the rating 

IP20 – a higher rating is specified in the information box of the luminaire. 

PROTECTION RATING 

SCHUTZGRAD 

INDICE DE PROTECTION

incl. battery

inkl. Akku

incl. pile 

incl. battery

inkl. Batterie

incl. pile 

battery specifications

Batteriespezifikationen 

spécifications des piles

beam angle

Ausstrahlwinkel 

angle de rayonnement

corner mount possible

Eckmontage möglich 

montage en coin possible

Colour Rendering Index

cutout (in mm)

Ausschnitt (in mm)

perçage du panneau (en mm)

dimmable with external dimmer

dimmbar mit externen Dimmer

gradable avec un gradateur externe

not dimmable

nicht dimmbar

ne pas graduable

Can be operated via control unit

Bedienbar über Steuergerät 

Peut être commandé par une unité de contrôle

replaceable LED

austauschbare LED

LED remplaçables

kg

loadable in kg

belastbar in kg

chargeable en kg

packaging / delivery unit

Verpackungs- / Liefereinheit 

unité d‘emballage / de livraison

shortable 

kürzbar 

réductible

Voltage

Volt

Voltage

WATT Watt

USB connection 

USB-Anschluss 

Connexion USB

Qi-Charger

FUNKTIONS & COMFORT 

FUNKTIONEN & KOMFORT 

FONCTIONS & COMFORT

incl. cable & plug

inkl. Kabel & Stecker

câble & connecteur inclus

internal dimmer

eingebauter Dimmer

variateur intégré

button switch

Druckknopf

interrupteur de pression

function switch

Funktionsschalter

interrupteur fonction

rocker switch

Wippschalter

interrupteur à bascule

pedal dimmer

Trittdimmer

variateur à pied

pedal switch

Trittschalter

interrupteur à pied

cable switch

Kabelschalter

interrupteur à câble

incl. cable & plug transformer

inkl. Kabel & Stecktransformator

câble & transformateur à prise

remote control

Fernbedienung

télécommande

Day & Night Sensor

Tag & Nacht Sensor

sensor jour & nuit

sensor

Sensor

sensor

swedish plug

Stecker Schweden

connecteur swede

"Touch me" ON/OFF

"Touch me" EIN/AUS

"Touch me" ON/OFF

"Touch me" ON/OFF & dimm

"Touch me" EIN/AUS & Dimmen

"Touch me" ON/OFF & graduable

pull switch

Zugschalter

interrupteur à bascule

Timer - automatic on/off

Zeitschaltuhr - automatisches Ein- & Ausschalten

minuterie - peut être éteint et allumé automatiquement

SWITCHES & SENSORES 

SCHALTER & SENSOREN 

INTERRUPTEUR & CAPTEURS

Die Farben der LED werden als Piktogramm (siehe unten) dar-

gestellt, deren Lichtstrom direkt darunter. Der Lichtstrom wird in 

Lumen gemessen und gibt die erzeugte Lichtmenge der LED an. 

Je höher der Wert, desto heller das Produkt. Lichtstromangaben 

(Lumen) sind Platinen- bzw. Leuchtmittelwerte.

Les couleurs de LED ont représentés sous forme de pictogram-

mes, leur flux lumineux directement en dessous. L‘unité de flux 

lumineux est le lumen et il mesure la quantité de lumière générée 

par les LED. Plus la valeur est élevée, plus la lampe est lumineuse. 

Les lumens sont l’unité de mesure de l’intensité lumineuse des 

ampoules et des panneaux led integrés.

The colours of the LED are represented as pictogrammes (see 

below), their luminous flux directly beneath. The luminous flux is 

quoted in lumen and describes the amount of light generated by 

the LED. The higher the value, the brighter is the lamp. Lumens 

are LED boards and are the light measurement value in bulbs.

RGB

RGB

RGB

RGB + white

RGB + weiß

RGB + blanc

RGB+WW

RGB + warmwhite

RGB + warmweiß

RGB + blanc chaud

RGB + coldwhite

RGB + kaltweiß

RGB + blanc froid

RGB+NW

RGB + neutralwhite

RGB + neutralweiß

RGB + blanc neutral

RGB+TW

RGB + tunable white

RGB + tunable white

RGB + tunable white

tunable white

tunable white

tunable white

three levels of white tones

drei Stufen Weißtöne 

trois niveaux de blanchiment

warm white 

warmweiß

blanc chaud

cold white 

kaltweiß

blanc froid

neutral white

neutralweiß

blanc neutre

LIGHT COLOUR & LUMEN

LICHTFARBE & LUMEN

COULEUR LUMINEUX & LUMEN
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All previous catalogues and price lists are no longer valid with the issue 

of this catalogue. Errors, misprints, model and price changes and tech-

nical modifications are reserved. We deliver based on our terms of deli-

very and payment. Our products comply with the European light norm 

EN60598. Products with the ENEC test mark are conforming to the 

guide line 2006/95/EG. Products with additional safety remarks (e.g 

protection class, IP) are identified within the product family with the 

relevant symbol and number. The content of this catalogue is protected 

under copyright law for EGLO Leuchten GmbH. All rights reserved. Our 

specific written consent must be obtained before using any illustrations 

and texts. The pictures are 4C prints and may differ from the original. 

The product pictures and ambiences in this catalogue can deviate from 

reality, and they do not necessarily concur with the usual application 

of the product. EGLO does not assume liability for the correctness, 

completeness or the application depiction of the products and/or the 

product information. 

Design, layout and composition: 

EGLO Leuchten GmbH, 6136 Pill - AUSTRIA   

Pictures: EGLO, Adobe Stock, istockphoto.com, shutterstock.com

Mit diesem Katalog verlieren alle vorhergehenden Kataloge und 

Preislisten ihre Gültigkeit. Irrtümer, Druckfehler, Modell- und Preis-

änderungen sowie technische Änderungen vorbehalten. Wir liefern 

zu unseren Liefer- und Zahlungsbedingungen. Unsere Produkte ent-

sprechen der europäischen Leuchtennorm EN 60598. Produkte mit 

dem ENEC Prüfzeichen sind konform mit der Richtlinie 2006/95/EG. 

Produkte mit weiteren Sicherheitshinweisen (zB. Schutzklasse, IP) 

sind mit Symbol und Zahl bei der Produktfamilie ausgezeichnet. Der 

Inhalt dieses Kataloges ist für die EGLO Leuchten GmbH urheber-

rechtlich geschützt. Alle Rechte sind vorbehalten. Bilder und Texte 

dürfen nicht ohne vorherige ausdrückliche, schriftliche Genehmigung  

verwendet werden. Die Abbildungen sind 4C Drucke und können vom 

Original abweichen.

Die Katalogbilder und die gezeigten Darstellungen der Produkte kön-

nen von der Wirklichkeit abweichen und nicht den üblichen Produkt-

anwendungen entsprechen. EGLO übernimmt keine Haftung für die 

Richtigkeit, Vollständigkeit und Anwendungsdarstellung der Produkte 

und Produktinformationen.

Gestaltung, Layout und Satz: 

EGLO Leuchten GmbH, A-6136 Pill - AUSTRIA   

Bilder: EGLO, Adobe Stock, istockphoto.com, shutterstock.com

Le présent catalogue remplace tous les catalogues et tarifs précédents. 

Sous réserve d’erreurs, de fautes d’impression, de modification des 

modèles et de changement de prix et de technique. Nous livrons sur la 

base de nos conditions de livraison et de paiement. Nos produits sont 

conformes aux normes européennes EN 60598 et portent le marquage 

CE. Les produits portant la marque ENEC sont conformes à la Directive 

2006/95/EG. Les produits portant d’autres indications de sécurité (par 

exemple classe de protection, IP) sont identifiés par le symbole et le 

nombre correspondants dans la famille de produits.

Le contenu du présent catalogue est protégé pour la société EGLO 

Leuchten GmbH par un copyright. Tous droits réservés. Toute repro-

duction d‘images et du texte est interdite sans autorisation explicite par 

écrit préalable. Les images sont imprimées en 4C et peuvent différer 

de l‘original.

Les images des produits et les ambiances dans le catalogue peuvent 

dévier de la réalité et ne sont pas nécessairement en ligne avec l’usage 

habituel du produit. EGLO n’engage pas sa responsabilité sur la justesse 

des images et sur les informations relatives à l’usage pouvant être fait 

des produits.

Conception, maquette et composition : 

EGLO Leuchten GmbH, A-6136 Pill - AUSTRIA   

Images: EGLO, Adobe Stock, istockphoto.com, shutterstock.com
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EGLO Leuchten GmbH
Heil igkreuz 22
A-6136 Pil l
Austria
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